
=g=--

MSETCL
Mahatransco website

M|tIltTRANbCOntihsasbrE Slale E$ec{nctp T€nshssbD CO LS

E- TENDER lST CALL NOTICE

invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
:// r. .in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E- I'ender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000034907
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV I o &Ml ]IR/KLWTECH/ T en- 48 I 24 -25
E-Tender for Procurement of various size Nut Bolts (Grade
316) at 400KV Kudus S/S under EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa.

From Dtz 22.01.2025, t6:00 Hrs to Dt.06.02.2025, 09:59 Hrs

On or before DT: 06.02.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

2

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

-t

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

06.02.2025 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
06.02.2025 at l5:00 Hrs (ifpossible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

5

6

i
Tender Amount

EMD Amount

Rs. 5,87,923l- (lncluding all taxes)

Rs. 5,879.23

Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST
rur lurr.nsr cretalts vlslt our Webslte h
Contact Person : The Executive Engi

Lttps ://srmetender.mahatransco. in/.
neer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245 17506379055

Note : All eliqible SuPDlier / Contractors are mandated to get emolled on SlUv{ E-Tenders fNew) portal
of MSETCL.

,u"#-"
Superintending Engineer

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


